
女子200m１次予選

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

1 904 齋藤　瀬莉奈(1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｾﾘﾅ いなべ総合高 27.17 -2.2 2 4 1

2 743 木田　直歩(3) ｷﾀﾞ ﾅﾎ 伊勢高 27.90 -1.8 4 2 1

3 217 柘植　愛花(2) ﾂｹﾞ ﾏﾅｶ 上野高 27.97 -1.8 1 8 1

4 1749 一尾　瑠華(1) ｲﾁｵ ﾙｶ 四日市西高 28.03 -0.9 5 3 1

5 1362 中野　菖(3) ﾅｶﾉ ｱﾔﾒ 津商高 28.26 -2.2 2 2 2

6 1225 佐久間　楓子(1) ｻｸﾏ ﾌｳｺ 桑名西高 28.35 -1.8 4 5 2

7 1688 栁川　真心(2) ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ｺｺﾛ 四日市高 28.38 -2.0 3 3 1

8 1691 境　文音(2) ｻｶｲ ｱﾔﾈ 四日市高 28.60 -2.2 2 9 3

9 1198 田中　万琳(1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾏﾘﾝ 桑名高 28.61 -2.0 3 7 2

10 1231 駒田　梨花(1) ｺﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ 桑名西高 28.81 -2.0 3 8 3

11 543 佐々木　優希(3) ｻｻｷ ﾕｳｷ 鈴鹿高 29.01 -1.8 1 3 2

12 1185 森岡　彩乃(1) ﾓﾘｵｶ ｱﾔﾉ 桑名高 29.31 -1.8 1 4 3

13 567 桐島　好香(1) ｷﾘｼﾏ ｺﾉｶ 鈴鹿高 29.38 -1.8 4 4 3

14 1120 加納　瑞姫(2) ｶﾉｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ 神戸高 29.46 -1.8 1 2 4

15 410 濱本　望愛(1) ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾉｱ 鈴鹿中等 29.51 -2.0 3 9 4

16 1393 西山　舞(2) ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾏｲ 津西高 29.52 -2.0 3 6 5

17 1780 伊藤　綾華(3) ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｶ 四日市農芸高 29.57 -1.8 4 9 4

18 1210 黒田　侑花(1) ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 桑名高 29.84 -0.9 5 7 2

19 416 田之上　遥香(2) ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾊﾙｶ 鈴鹿中等 30.18 -2.2 2 3 4

20 1197 鈴木　結ら(1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾗ 桑名高 30.27 -2.0 3 4 6

21 1001 松村　采伽(2) ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｱﾔｶ 宇治山田高 30.28 -0.9 5 4 3

22 1874 三輪　ひな(1) ﾐﾜ ﾋﾅ 三重高 30.79 -1.8 1 6 5

23 1887 大陽　優里(1) ﾀﾞｲﾖｳ ﾕﾘ 三重高 30.84 -2.2 2 7 5

24 6155 國府谷　幸香 ｺｳﾉﾔ ｻﾁｺ 三重マスターズ 31.07 -0.9 5 6 4

25 415 小河　明日香(2) ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱｽｶ 鈴鹿中等 31.54 -1.8 1 5 6

26 1192 安川　侑杏(1) ﾔｽｶﾜ ﾕｱ 桑名高 31.58 -1.8 4 8 5

27 1821 豊田　ゆめ(3) ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ 四日市南高 31.77 -1.8 4 6 6

28 1767 古橋　美佑(3) ﾌﾙﾊｼ ﾐﾕｳ 四日市農芸高 31.83 -2.2 2 5 6

29 1842 中川　愛理(1) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｲﾘ 四日市四郷高 32.56 -0.9 5 8 5

凡例  DNS:欠場



女子200m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　5組

1組 (風:-1.8) 2組 (風:-2.2)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 8 217 柘植　愛花(2) 上野高 27.97 1 4 904 齋藤　瀬莉奈(1) いなべ総合高 27.17
2 3 543 佐々木　優希(3) 鈴鹿高 29.01 2 2 1362 中野　菖(3) 津商高 28.26
3 4 1185 森岡　彩乃(1) 桑名高 29.31 3 9 1691 境　文音(2) 四日市高 28.60
4 2 1120 加納　瑞姫(2) 神戸高 29.46 4 3 416 田之上　遥香(2) 鈴鹿中等 30.18
5 6 1874 三輪　ひな(1) 三重高 30.79 5 7 1887 大陽　優里(1) 三重高 30.84
6 5 415 小河　明日香(2) 鈴鹿中等 31.54 6 5 1767 古橋　美佑(3) 四日市農芸高 31.83

7 1345 秋山　咲(2) 津商高 DNS 6 220 南　空愛(2) 上野高 DNS
9 1797 長田　彩愛(3) 四日市南高 DNS 8 1186 水谷　南実(1) 桑名高 DNS

3組 (風:-2.0) 4組 (風:-1.8)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 3 1688 栁川　真心(2) 四日市高 28.38 1 2 743 木田　直歩(3) 伊勢高 27.90
2 7 1198 田中　万琳(1) 桑名高 28.61 2 5 1225 佐久間　楓子(1) 桑名西高 28.35
3 8 1231 駒田　梨花(1) 桑名西高 28.81 3 4 567 桐島　好香(1) 鈴鹿高 29.38
4 9 410 濱本　望愛(1) 鈴鹿中等 29.51 4 9 1780 伊藤　綾華(3) 四日市農芸高 29.57
5 6 1393 西山　舞(2) 津西高 29.52 5 8 1192 安川　侑杏(1) 桑名高 31.58
6 4 1197 鈴木　結ら(1) 桑名高 30.27 6 6 1821 豊田　ゆめ(3) 四日市南高 31.77

2 737 長町　未夢(3) 伊勢高 DNS 3 5663 大葉　美月(5) 鈴鹿高専 DNS
5 1080 田中　詩乃(2) 川越高 DNS 7 1905 前山　莉緒(1) 三重高 DNS

5組 (風:-0.9) タイムレース上位8位
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 3 1749 一尾　瑠華(1) 四日市西高 28.03 1 904 齋藤　瀬莉奈(1) いなべ総合高 27.17 -2.2
2 7 1210 黒田　侑花(1) 桑名高 29.84 2 743 木田　直歩(3) 伊勢高 27.90 -1.8
3 4 1001 松村　采伽(2) 宇治山田高 30.28 3 217 柘植　愛花(2) 上野高 27.97 -1.8
4 6 6155 國府谷　幸香 三重マスターズ 31.07 4 1749 一尾　瑠華(1) 四日市西高 28.03 -0.9
5 8 1842 中川　愛理(1) 四日市四郷高 32.56 5 1362 中野　菖(3) 津商高 28.26 -2.2

2 573 佐野　心愛(3) 鈴鹿高 DNS 6 1225 佐久間　楓子(1) 桑名西高 28.35 -1.8
5 508 正司　愛実(2) 高田高 DNS 7 1688 栁川　真心(2) 四日市高 28.38 -2.0

8 1691 境　文音(2) 四日市高 28.60 -2.2

凡例  DNS:欠場


